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Technical Parameters

Diameter
Color

For use with
Material

Material technical

M10
Grey
M10
Plastic

Polyethylene

Technical Specification

d-D
h

H

s
sl
s2

M10
10.3
20.5
17

16.7
18.8

Protecting cap for hexagon
bolts, screws and nuts Grey
Plastic Polyethylene M10

Article number 56662.100.001

Brand

UBB 950356183471

UNSPSC 31162806

EAN 8715493252738

PKG. of 50 Full Box Only
Standards

Technical Drawing




